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CURRENT-To-Voltage Converter MODEL LRB-

converts 0-1mA INPUT TO VOLTAGE OUTPUT

500
1000
2000
5000

10000

LRB-500
LRB-1000
LRB-2000
LRB-5000
LRB-10000

dc OUTPUT REQUIRED LOAD RESISTANCE (Ω) PART NUMBER

	 0	-	500mV
	 0	-	1V
	 0	-	2V
	 0	-	5V
	 0	-	10V

Non-standard resistance values available
200-10000Ω

INPUT
	 Current....................................................................0-1mAdc

OUTPUT
	 Voltage..................................................................See Table
	 Load Resistance...................................................See Table

#8 TERMINALS

1.13

0.53

2.25

0.50

All dimensions in inches

specifications

CASE DIMENSIONS

MODEL SELECTION

ACCURACY
	 500-10000Ω models...................................................±0.1% 
	 200-499Ω models.......................................................±0.2%

TEMPERATURE
	O perating Range.......................................... -20ºC to +70ºC
	E ffect................................................................. ±0.005%/ºC

Example:  0-1mAdc Input, 0-2V Output

LRB-2000

ORDERING  INFORMATION


